Board of Education Regular Meeting
Wednesday, April 13, 2022 6:30 PM
East Butler School
212 South Madison Street
Brainard, NE 68626-0036
1. Call Meeting To Order
2. Roll Call
3. Flag Salute

rebates, if applicable, will be added when your order is processed. Your order total may
include estimated sales tax that is subject to change at the time your order is processed.
How to Order
If you would like to convert this Proposal to an order, log into your Apple Store for Education
Institution and select ‘Proposal’ from the pull-down menu. Search for this Proposal by
entering the Proposal Number referenced above.
Note: A Purchaser login is required to order. Visit your Apple Store for Education Institution to
login or create your Purchaser Apple ID.
The prices and specifications above correspond to those valid at the time the Proposal was created and are subject
to change. Purchases are subject to the terms and conditions of your agreement with Apple and the Apple Store for
Education Institution.
Copyright © 2022 Apple Inc. All rights reserved.
- 2 -
Date:  3/24/22 updated 4/7/22
Attn:  East Butler Schools  292 1st St, Dwight, NE 68635  Michael Eldridge
402-545-2081  meldridge@ebutler.esu7.org
Project: Preschool Playground and Surfacing Supply and Install
Project Scope Information:
1. Provide one SRP playground Model #PS3-70693 2-5 age play with large fabric shade
2. Provide one SRP Whirl and Twirl Model #TFR0615XX
3. Provide one SRP Stegosaurus Rider Model #TFS0032XX
4. Provide one 10’x10’ wood storage shed with double doors, shingle roof
5. Provide 91 ft of 6’ chainlink fence with single walk gate
6. Install playground equipment, shed, and fence
7. Provide and install 31’x60’ of 4” concrete pad for trike track and playground sub-base
8. Provide and install 24’x60’ of 2.5” Poured-In-Place rubber playground surfacing, centered
9. Delivery included
10. Surcharges included
11. Allow 12-15 weeks lead time – Order by April 15 for mid-August install
12. Does not include applicable taxes
13. Does not include site prep dirt work
If not listed herein, it is not included.  Advise, prior to acceptance of required additional items. Manufacturing and
delivery lead times are constantly changing. We ask our customers to be patient and plan accordingly.